

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 6191-6199/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2008 in FA No. 404/2008 & FA No. 2051/2007 & FA No. 2053/2007 & FA No. 2055/2007 & FA No. 2057/2007 & FA No. 2058/2007 & FA No. 2059/2007 & FA No. 2061/2007 & FA No. 2062/2007 & CO No. 7415/2008 & CO No. 7416/2008 & CO No. 7417/2008 & CO No. 7419/2008 & CO No. 7421/2008 & CO No. 7423/2008 & CO No. 7424/2008 & CO No. 7426/2008 & CO No. 7427/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DEHU ZUGA JOSHI THRU LRS. ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1-9(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 13/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice regarding delay and SLP.

List alongwith SLP(C)Nos.213-214/2009.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S.Negi)
Court Master