

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.216-217/2009
(From the judgment and order dated 31/07/2008 in CA No.1981/2008,CA
No.1987/2008,FA No.2054/2008,CO No.5817/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SANJAY DATTATRAYA WANI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)
SLP(C) NOS.730-731/2009
(Office Report for directions)

SLP(C) NOS.894-895/2009
(Office Report for directions)

SLP(C) NOS.1264-1265/2009
(Office Report for directions)

SLP(C) NO.27921/2009
(Office Report for directions)

SLP(C) NO.27922/2009
(Office Report for directions)

Date: 16/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.C. Birla, Adv.

SLP(C) 27921/09 &
SLP(C) 27922/09 Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Except in Special Leave Petition (Civil) No.27921 of 2009,
in rest of the matters, the office report discloses that service
is not complete for certain defects to be rectified by the

petitioners. The petitioners to comply with the office report by
rectifying the defects within two weeks finally.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|